

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2980 OF 2021  
IN  
EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO.23773 OF 2021

VIVEK SHYAM KISHORE )...APPLICANT

V/s.

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF FISHERS EDUCATION )...RESPONDENT

None for the Applicant.

None for the Respondent.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 28<sup>th</sup> FEBRUARY, 2024

PC. :

1. None for the Applicant.
2. List on 27<sup>th</sup> March 2024.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)